
Game# Date GameTime GameAge DSA Team Name AwayTeam Field Size

1577 03/01/24 12:00 PM 2012 Deptford 2012 Thunder South Harrison Strikers 9v9

363 03/02/24 3:30 PM 2015 West Deptford Jaguars Deptford 2015 Leagacies 
621 03/02/24 12:30 PM 2015 CHFC Juniors Black Deptford 2015 Futures 
1642 03/02/24 3:30 PM 2011 Deptford 2011 Attack Haddonfield Bull Dawgs

1703 03/02/24 3:30 PM 2010 CHSC Blu Wave Deptford 2010 Killer Bees 

2775 03/03/24 12:00 PM 2010 Deptford 2010 Brute Force Atlantic United Strickers 11v11

1541 03/03/24 2:00 PM 2011 Deptford 2011 Tornadoes Bordentown FC Jaguars 11v11

1571 03/03/24 3:30 PM 2012 Deptford 2012 Thunder Bordentown FC Jaguars 9v9

1983 03/03/24 3:15 PM 2009 Deptford 2009 Rebels Woodstown Angry Pigs 11v11

2033 03/03/24 1:15 PM 2014 Deptford 2014 Renegades Pitman Bengals 7v7

1812 03/03/24 12:00 PM 2015 Deptford 2015 Thunder Mainland United Broncos 7v7

2747 03/03/24 1:30 PM 2009 Deptford 2009 Avengers Cohansey Premier 11v11

2321 03/03/24 12:30 PM 2013 Haddonfield SC Black Deptford 2013 Tornadoes 9v9

1903 03/03/24 3:30 PM 2011 Medford SC Renegades Deptford 2011 Blaze 11v11

2173 03/03/24 2:30 PM 2015 Deptford 2015 Lightning Pittsgrove Galaxy 7v7

2523 03/03/24 3:45 PM 2014 Deptford 2014 United Clayton Clippers 7v7

364 03/09/24 12:30 PM 2015 Deptford 2015 Leagacies Washington Twp United 
626 03/09/24 2:00 PM 2015 Deptford 2015 Futures HHSC Hurricanes 
1316 03/09/24 2:00 PM 2012 Delran Strikers Deptford 2012 Blast 

1645 03/09/24 12:30 PM 2011 Pal-Riv Firehawks Deptford 2011 Attack 

1704 03/09/24 11:00 AM 2010 Deptford 2010 Killer Bees Washington Twp Charge 

2093 03/10/24 12:30 PM 2010 Deptford 2010 Brute Force Washington Twp Revolution 11v11

1933 03/10/24 3:30 PM 2010 Deptford 2010 Demons Pittsgrove Crush 11v11

1559 03/10/24 2:00 PM 2011 Deptford 2011 Tornadoes Mainland United Mustangs 11v11

1984 03/10/24 3:20 PM 2009 Deptford 2009 Rebels SJ Futbol Club 11v11

2034 03/10/24 11:00 AM 2014 Deptford 2014 Renegades Highland Thunder 7v7

1814 03/10/24 12:30PM 2015 Hammonton Heat Deptford 2015 Thunder 7v7

433 03/10/24 5:00 PM 2012 Deptford 2012 Venom Marlton Chiefs 9v9

203 03/10/24 1:40 PM 2009 Deptford 2009 Avengers Nothern Burlington Bulldogs 11v11

2326 03/10/24 2:15 PM 2013 Penns Grove Wild Deptford 2013 Tornadoes 9v9

1906 03/10/24 12:00 PM 2011 Deptford 2011 Blaze Cherry Hill Blue Army 11v11

2174 03/10/24 12:15 PM 2015 Deptford 2015 Lightning Cinnaminson Pirates Sea Dogs 7v7

2527 03/10/24 1:15 PM 2014 Washington Twp Red Deptford 2014 United 7v7

369 03/16/24 2:00 PM 2015 Deptford 2015 Leagacies Harrison Heatwave 
628 03/16/24 12:30 PM 2015 Deptford 2015 Futures Voorhees Liberty 
1317 03/16/24 11:00 AM 2012 Deptford 2012 Blast Atlantic United Kickers 

1648 03/16/24 3:30 PM 2011 CHSC Rebels Deptford 2011 Attack 

2095 03/17/24 12:00 PM 2010 Haddonfield DC White Deptford 2010 Brute Force 11v11

1935 03/17/24 3:30 PM 2010 Pennsauken Cyclones Deptford 2010 Demons 11v11

1987 03/17/24 12:30 PM 2009 Franklin Twp Strokers Deptford 2009 Rebels 11v11

2037 03/17/24 3:30 PM 2014 Upper Twp Hurricans Deptford 2014 Renegades 7v7

1818 03/17/24 3:45 PM 2015 Deptford 2015 Thunder Seneca United Raptors 7v7

205 03/17/24 12:00 PM 2009 Hammonton Heat Deptford 2009 Avengers 11v11

2329 03/17/24 1:15 PM 2013 Deptford 2013 Tornadoes Woodstown Wolverines 9v9

1908 03/17/24 12:30 PM 2011 Cherry Hill Chaos Deptford 2011 Blaze 11v11

2177 03/17/24 2:00 PM 2015 Medford SC Gold Deptford 2015 Lightning 7v7

2529 03/17/24 2:30 PM 2014 Deptford 2014 United Cherry Hill FC Black Strikers 7v7

371 03/23/24 2:00 PM 2015 Haddonfield Bull Dog Deptford 2015 Leagacies 
632 03/23/24 11:00 AM 2015 Highland Hustlers Deptford 2015 Futures 
1321 03/23/24 12:30 PM 2012 Deptford 2012 Blast Marlton Chiefs White 

1650 03/23/24 11:00 AM 2011 Deptford 2011 Attack Pittsgrove Fire 



1711 03/23/24 12:30 PM 2010 Marlton Chiefs Deptford 2010 Killer Bees 

2098 03/24/24 2:00 PM 2010 Deptford 2010 Brute Force Woodstown Warriors 11v11

1938 03/24/24 12:30 PM 2010 Deptford 2010 Demons Delran Express 11v11

1550 03/24/24 2:00 PM 2011 Egg Harbor Twp Eagles Deptford 2011 Tornadoes 11v11

1580 03/24/24 3:30 PM 2012 Waterford Wings Deptford 2012 Thunder 9v9

1991 03/24/24 1:45 PM 2009 Deptford 2009 Rebels Haddonfield SC Red 11v11

2041 03/24/24 3:30 PM 2014 Deptford 2014 Renegades Haddonfield  SC Red 7v7

1820 03/24/24 1:00 PM 2015 Deptford 2015 Thunder Upper Twp Comets 7v7

438 03/24/24 3:30 PM 2012 Deptford 2012 Venom Cinnaminson SC Charge 9v9

208 03/24/24 12:00 PM 2009 Deptford 2009 Avengers Cinnaminson SC Wildcats 11v11

2331 03/24/24 3:30 PM 2013 Logan Flash Deptford 2013 Tornadoes 9v9

1912 03/24/24 3:30 PM 2011 Deptford 2011 Blaze Bordentown Renegades 11v11

2181 03/24/24 2:15 PM 2015 Deptford 2015 Lightning EGSA Tigers 7v7

2532 03/24/24 2:30 PM 2014 Cherry Hill Sc Force Deptford 2014 United 7v7

374 04/06/24 3:30 PM 2015 Deptford 2015 Leagacies Cape Express Surf 
634 04/06/24 3:30 PM 2015 Upper Twp Riptide Deptford 2015 Futures 
1325 04/06/24 2:00 PM 2012 Pittsgrove Phoenix Deptford 2012 Blast 

1655 04/06/24 12:30 PM 2011 Deptford 2011 Attack Marlton Chiefs Black 

1714 04/06/24 2:00 PM 2010 Deptford 2010 Killer Bees Cape Express Mayhem

2099 04/07/24 3:30 PM 2010 Milleville Venom Deptford 2010 Brute Force 11v11

1939 04/07/24 3:30 PM 2010 Burlington Twp Deptford 2010 Demons 11v11

1570 04/07/24 3:30 PM 2011 Cherry Hill FC Juniors Deptford 2011 Tornadoes 11v11

1583 04/07/24 1:00 PM 2012 Deptford 2012 Thunder Cherry Hill Bull Dogs 9v9

1994 04/07/24 3:20 PM 2009 SWSA Force Deptford 2009 Rebels 11v11

2044 04/07/24 12:00 PM 2014 SWSA Lightning Deptford 2014 Renegades 7v7

1825 04/07/24 3:30 PM 2015 Mt Laurel Wolfpack Deptford 2015 Thunder 7v7

439 04/07/24 3:45 PM 2012 Moorestown Dragons Deptford 2012 Venom 9v9

209 04/07/24 3:30 PM 2009 Cherry Hill SC Force Deptford 2009 Avengers 11v11

2335 04/07/24 2:30 PM 2013 Deptford 2013 Tornadoes Mantua Twp Wolves 9v9

1913 04/07/24 12:00 PM 2011 Medford Strikers Deptford 2011 Blaze 11v11

2184 04/07/24 2:00 PM 2015 Milleville Warriors Deptford 2015 Lightning 7v7

2552 04/07/24 4:00 PM 2014 Monroe United Deptford 2014 United 7v7

378 04/13/24 12:30 PM 2015 Deptford 2015 Leagacies West Deptford Jaguars 
636 04/13/24 2:00 PM 2015 Deptford 2015 Futures CHFC Juniors Black 
1327 04/13/24 2:00 PM 2012 MTYS United Deptford 2012 Blast 

1658 04/13/24 3:30 PM 2011 Haddonfield Bull Dawgs Deptford 2011 Attack 

1718 04/13/24 11:00 AM 2010 Deptford 2010 Killer Bees CHSC Blu Wave 

2780 04/14/24 12:30 PM 2010 Atlantic United Strickers Deptford 2010 Brute Force 11v11

1557 04/14/24 2:00 PM 2011 Bordentown FC Jaguars Deptford 2011 Tornadoes 11v11

1587 04/14/24 3:30 PM 2012 Bordentown FC Jaguars Deptford 2012 Thunder 9v9

1998 04/14/24 12:30 PM 2009 Woodstown Angry Pigs Deptford 2009 Rebels 11v11

2048 04/14/24 3:30 PM 2014 Pitman Bengals Deptford 2014 Renegades 7v7

1826 04/14/24 2:30 PM 2015 Mainland United Broncos Deptford 2015 Thunder 7v7

2762 04/14/24 12:30 PM 2009 Cohansey Premier Deptford 2009 Avengers 11v11

2337 04/14/24 2:00 PM 2013 Deptford 2013 Tornadoes Haddonfield SC Black 9v9

1918 04/14/24 3:30 PM 2011 Deptford 2011 Blaze Medford Renegades 11v11

2539 04/14/24 3:00 PM 2014 Clayton Clippers Deptford 2014 United 7v7

2188 04/17/24 12:00 PM 2015 Pittsgrove Galaxy Deptford 2015 Lightning 7v7

379 04/20/24 11:00 AM 2015 Washington Twp United Deptford 2015 Leagacies 
641 04/20/24 12:30 PM 2015 HHSC Hurricanes Deptford 2015 Futures 
1331 04/20/24 12:30 PM 2012 Deptford 2012 Blast Delran Strikers 

1660 04/20/24 11:00 AM 2011 Deptford 2011 Attack Pal-Riv Firehawks 



1719 04/20/24 3:30 PM 2010 Washington Twp Charge Deptford 2010 Killer Bees 

2102 04/21/24 3:45 PM 2010 Washington Twp Revolution Deptford 2010 Brute Force 11v11

1942 04/21/24 3:30 PM 2010 Pittsgrove Crush Deptford 2010 Demons 11v11

1545 04/21/24 2:10 PM 2011 Mainland United Mustangs Deptford 2011 Tornadoes 11v11

1575 04/21/24 1:30 PM 2012 Sececa United Pride Deptford 2012 Thunder 9v9

2000 04/21/24 11:30 AM 2009 Deptford 2009 Rebels SJ Futbol Club 11v11

2050 04/21/24 2:00 PM 2014 Highland SC Red Deptford 2014 Renegades 7v7

1830 04/21/24 2:00 PM 2015 Deptford 2015 Thunder Hammonton Heat 7v7

442 04/21/24 11:00 AM 2012 Marlton Chiefs Deptford 2012 Venom 9v9

212 04/21/24 2:00 PM 2009 Nothern Burlington Bulldogs Deptford 2009 Avengers 11v11

2341 04/21/24 3:30 PM 2013 Deptford 2013 Tornadoes Penns Grove Wild 9v9

1921 04/21/24 11:00 AM 2011 Cherry Hill Blue Army Deptford 2011 Blaze 11v11

2190 04/21/24 2:00 PM 2015 Cinnaminson Pirates Sea Dogs Deptford 2015 Lightning 7v7

2541 04/21/24 12:30 PM 2014 Deptford 2014 United Washington Twp Red 7v7

384 04/27/24 3:30 PM 2015 Harrison Heatwave Deptford 2015 Leagacies 
643 04/27/24 12:30 PM 2015 Voorhees Liberty Deptford 2015 Futures 
1332 04/27/24 12:30 PM 2012 Atlantic United Kickers Deptford 2012 Blast 

1663 04/27/24 11:00 AM 2011 Deptford 2011 Attack CHSC Rebels 

1724 04/27/24 11:00 AM 2010 Pittsgrove Napoli Deptford 2010 Killer Bees 

2105 04/28/24 2:00 PM 2010 Deptford 2010 Brute Force Haddonfield DC White 11v11

1945 04/28/24 1:45 PM 2010 Deptford 2010 Demons Pennsauken Cyclones 11v11

1562 04/28/24 12:00 PM 2011 Mantua Twp Union Deptford 2011 Tornadoes 11v11

1592 04/28/24 2:00 PM 2012 South Harrison Strikers Deptford 2012 Thunder 9v9

2002 04/28/24 3:20 PM 2009 Deptford 2009 Rebels Franklin Twp Strokers 11v11

2052 04/28/24 2:00 PM 2014 Deptford 2014 Renegades Upper Twp Hurricans 7v7

1834 04/28/24 2:30 PM 2015 Seneca United Raptors Deptford 2015 Thunder 7v7

445 04/28/24 12:30 PM 2012 Deptford 2012 Venom Tar-Kill SC Liverpool 9v9

215 04/28/24 12:00 PM 2009 Deptford 2009 Avengers Hammonton Heat 11v11

2343 04/28/24 2:00 PM 2013 Woodstown Wolverines Deptford 2013 Tornadoes 9v9

1924 04/28/24 3:30 PM 2011 Deptford 2011 Blaze Cherry Hill Chaos 11v11

2192 04/28/24 12:30 PM 2015 Deptford 2015 Lightning Medford SC Gold 7v7

2544 04/28/24 11:00 AM 2014 Cherry Hill FC Black Strikers Deptford 2014 United 7v7

386 05/04/24 12:30 PM 2015 Deptford 2015 Leagacies Haddonfield Bull Dog 
647 05/04/24 2:00 PM 2015 Deptford 2015 Futures Highland Hustlers 
1665 05/04/24 12:30 PM 2011 Pittsgrove Fire Deptford 2011 Attack 

1726 05/04/24 11:00 AM 2010 Deptford 2010 Killer Bees Marlton Chiefs 

1336 05/04/24 3:30 PM 2012 Marlton Chiefs White Deptford 2012 Blast 

2108 05/05/24 2:30 PM 2010 Woodstown Warriors Deptford 2010 Brute Force 11v11

1948 05/05/24 3:30 PM 2010 Delran Express Deptford 2010 Demons 11v11

1565 05/05/24 1:15 PM 2011 Deptford 2011 Tornadoes Egg Harbor Twp Eagles 11v11

1595 05/05/24 2:45 PM 2012 Deptford 2012 Thunder Waterford Wings 9v9

2007 05/05/24 12:00 PM 2009 Haddonfield SC Red Deptford 2009 Rebels 11v11

2057 05/05/24 2:30 PM 2014 Haddonfield  SC Red Deptford 2014 Renegades 7v7

1835 05/05/24 1:15 PM 2015 Upper Twp Comets Deptford 2015 Thunder 7v7

448 05/05/24 2:30 PM 2012 Cinnaminson SC Charge Deptford 2012 Venom 9v9

218 05/05/24 12:30 PM 2009 Cinnaminson SC Wildcats Deptford 2009 Avengers 11v11

2347 05/05/24 4:00 PM 2013 Deptford 2013 Tornadoes Logan Flash 9v9

1926 05/05/24 1:30 PM 2011 Bordentown Renegades Deptford 2011 Blaze 11v11

2197 05/05/24 2:00 PM 2015 EGSA Tigers Deptford 2015 Lightning 7v7

2547 05/05/24 12:00 PM 2014 Deptford 2014 United Cherry Hill Sc Force 7v7

389 05/11/24 3:30 PM 2015 Cape Express Surf Deptford 2015 Leagacies 
649 05/11/24 12:30 PM 2015 Deptford 2015 Futures Upper Twp Riptide 



1340 05/11/24 11:00 AM 2012 Deptford 2012 Blast Pittsgrove Phoenix

1670 05/11/24 12:30 PM 2011 Marlton Chiefs Black Deptford 2011 Attack 

1729 05/11/24 11:00 AM 2010 Cape Express Mayhem Pittsgrove Napoli

1729 05/11/24 11:00 AM 2010 Cape Express Maham Deptford 2010 Killer Bees 

2110 05/12/24 12:00 PM 2010 Deptford 2010 Brute Force Milleville Venom 11v11

1950 05/12/24 3:30 PM 2010 Deptford 2010 Demons Burlington Twp 11v11

1553 05/12/24 12:30 PM 2011 Deptford 2011 Tornadoes Cherry Hill FC Juniors 11v11

1600 05/12/24 1:00 PM 2012 Cherry Hill Bull Dogs Deptford 2012 Thunder 9v9

2009 05/12/24 3:20 PM 2009 Deptford 2009 Rebels SWSA Force 11v11

2059 05/12/24 12:00 PM 2014 Deptford 2014 Renegades SWSA Lightning 7v7

1838 05/12/24 3:30 PM 2015 Deptford 2015 Thunder Mt Laurel Wolfpack 7v7

450 05/12/24 3:45 AM 2012 Deptford 2012 Venom Moorestown Dragons 9v9

220 05/12/24 1:35 PM 2009 Deptford 2009 Avengers Cherry Hill SC Force 11v11

2348 05/12/24 12:30 PM 2013 Mantua Twp Wolves Deptford 2013 Tornadoes 9v9

1930 05/12/24 2:00 PM 2011 Deptford 2011 Blaze Medford Strikers 11v11

2199 05/12/24 2:30 PM 2015 Deptford 2015 Lightning Milleville Warriors 7v7

2535 05/12/24 1:15 PM 2014 Deptford 2014 United Cherry Hill Sc Force 7v7

1547 05/19/24 12:30 PM 2011 Deptford 2011 Tornadoes Mantua Twp Union 11v11

1589 05/19/24 2:00 PM 2012 Deptford 2012 Thunder Sececa United Pride 9v9

435 05/19/24 12:30 PM 2012 Tar-Kill SC Liverpool Deptford 2012 Venom 9v9

1312 07/01/24 10:00 AM 2012 Deptford 2012 Blast MTYS United 

1709 07/03/24 10:00 AM 2010 Deptford 2010 Killer Bees Pittsgrove Napoli


